120" diagonal 16:9 manual pull down screen
Wall and ceiling mountable with sliding brackets
Limitless screen positioning
Slow retraction mechanism
A premium, easy to operate manual screen that comes in an elegant white curved aluminium casing. A perfect addition to creating your
own home cinema.
Supplied with floating "L" brackets, it can be easily mounted directly to a wall or ceiling. It even has the ability to be suspended from the
ceiling. Great for rooms with high ceilings such as churches.
Ideal for use in meeting rooms, classrooms or other spaces where a blank wall is unavailable or not flat.
optomaeurope.com
DS-9120MGA
120" diagonal 16:9 manual pull down screen
Specifications
Screen type Pull Down
Gain 1
Material Matte White
Viewing size (WxH) (mm) 2656 x 1494
Black border left and right 47mm
Black border bottom 40mm
Black border top 300mm
Dimensions (W x D x H) mm 2832 x 98 x 93
Net weight 15.8 kg
Gross weight 19.2 kg
Copyright © 2021, Optoma and its logo is a registered trademark of Optoma Corporation. Optoma Europe Ltd is the licensee of the registered trademark. All other product names and company names used
herein are for identification purposes only and may be trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.Errors and omissions excepted, all specifications are subject to change without notice.All
images are for representation purposes only and may be simulated. 13082021092305
300
1834
50mm
2656
40
2756
Optoma
DS-9120MGA
Manual Pull Down
16:9 Projector Screen
 Ceiling or Wall mounting
 Easy mount Sliding Brackets
 Aluminium Oval Case
 Auto position screen lock
 One touch smooth retract system
 Contoured pull handle
 Fibre Glass multi mat screen
 Gain 1.0
120inch (3048)
1494
2830
Sliding Brackets
Case Size